PRESENTS

TASTE OF LILBURN

SATURDAY, MARCH 1, 2025 4 PM TO 7 PM



WHAT IS TASTE OF LILBURN?

Taste of Lilburn is an event that builds community spirit around our wonderful local small businesses through great food, music, fun and fellowship.

WHERE IS TASTE OF LILBURN HELD?

Parkview High School 998 Cole Dr SW Lilburn, GA 30047

HOW DOES TASTE OF LILBURN BENEFIT YOUR BUSINESS?

Your business will be promoted through the Taste of Lilburn website, Facebook page, Instagram, fliers, and other resources used to promote this event and our vendors.

Your business will be able to interact with over 2,000 residents during the event highlighting your foods and/or services.

HOW DOES TASTE OF LILBURN BENEFIT OUR COMMUNITY?

Taste of Lilburn supports GFWC Lilburn Woman's Club in funding their school and community projects in Lilburn and beyond.















2025 TASTE OF LILBURN: SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT



Our sponsors are very important to the success of Taste of Lilburn and the projects of GFWC Lilburn Woman's Club.

Taste of Lilburn will support our sponsors by promoting your business/organization through our website, Facebook and Instagram pages, and ads. We also promote you on promotional material and signage displayed at the participating restaurants, neighborhood flyers, and banners around Lilburn leading up to the event. At the event, you can meet more than 2000 local patrons.

To help us continue to make a difference in Lilburn and beyond, circle the appropriate sponsorship level you want to select, sign this agreement, and provide your contact information in the space below.

Please return the agreement and your check to the address below by February 15, 2025. Space availability is limited, so be sure to act soon to guarantee a spot.

Send a high-resolution electronic version of your logo to: tasteoflilburn@gmail.com.

If you need further information, contact us at this email address or call Wanda at 404-310-2637.

Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	
Address:	
Cell Phone:	
Email:	
Sponsorship Level selected:	
\$2500 Signature Sponsor	\$1000 Platinum Sponsor
\$500 Gold Sponsor	\$250 Silver Sponsor

Online payment available here.

Or make your check payable to Lilburn Woman's Club, memo: Taste of Lilburn.

Lilburn Woman's Club P.O. Box 54 Lilburn, GA 30048



\$2500 - Signature Sponsor: (one sponsor only)

- Name on Event bag.
- Prominent logo position on promotions including social media, websites, banners & neighborhood posters.
- Logo on event posters.
- Day of event promotion: Electronic billboard, DJ and banners.
- Name on Bingo Card Attendees required to visit booth to win prizes.
- Prominent Table space at Taste of Lilburn 2025
- -VIP parking space

First refusal for the 2026 TOL.

\$1000 - Platinum Sponsor: (Industry exclusive)

- Prominent logo position on promotions including social media, websites, banners & neighborhood posters
- Logo on event posters.
- Day of event promotion: Electronic billboard, DJ and banners.
- Name on Bingo Card Attendees required to visit booth to win prizes.
- Table space at Taste of Lilburn 2025
- VIP parking space.

\$500 - Gold Sponsor:

- Logo on selected promotional materials.
- Day of event promotion: DJ, banners, group exposure on Electronic billboard.
- Name on Bingo Card Attendees required to visit booth to win prizes.
- Table space at Taste of Lilburn 2025.

\$250 - Silver Sponsor:

- Name on Bingo Card Attendees required to visit booth to win prizes.
- Table space at Taste of Lilburn 2025.